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Hard words 

This book has some hard words. 

The first time we write a hard word 

● the word is in blue 

● we write what the hard word means. 

You can get help with this book 

You can get someone to help you 

● read this book 

● know what this book is about 

● find more information. 
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About this book 

This book is written by the Department of 

Education and Training. 

This book is about our 

Autism Education Strategy. 

Our Autism Education Strategy is our plan to 

● include autistic students in schools

● teach autistic students in ways that work

for them.
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There are  6  areas in the strategy 

1.  Schools have a good attitude

     towards autism. 

2.  School leaders and staff have skills to meet

    the needs of autistic students. 

3.  Students, families and experts

    work together. 

4.  Schools focus on the health and wellbeing

    of autistic students. 

5.  Schools understand each autistic

    student and their needs. 

6. There is more autism information to help

     schools and the community. 
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The Diverse Learners Hub 

The Diverse Learners Hub will help schools 

understand and support autistic students. 

25  coaches will work at the hub. 

Coaches will be experts in 

● autism 

● learning difficulties. 

Learning difficulties means students 

● find it hard to learn at school 

● need help to learn in different ways. 
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Help for teachers 

We will make more teacher scholarships for 

teachers to learn about disability each year. 

Teacher scholarships means teachers are paid 

to go to university to learn 

● more about autism 

● how to work with autistic students. 

All teachers can do the Supporting Students 

with Autism program. 

The program goes for  8  weeks and teachers 

learn new skills to work with autistic students. 



Page  7 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

  

Help for autistic students and 
their families 

100  more government schools will do the 

I CAN mentoring program. 

The I CAN mentoring program helps 

autistic students 

● make friends 

● feel good about themselves. 

We also made new tools for schools. 

For example, a video to stop bullying. 
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We will talk to autism organisations to 

help families and students work with schools. 

We will talk to autism organisations such as 

● Amaze 

● Yellow Ladybugs. 

To check we are doing a good job, we will talk to 

● autism experts 

● parents 

● students. 
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How will our plan help your child? 

The plan includes new steps for schools to 

work with autistic students in better ways. 

Staff and students will get more help 

than before. 

Ask your school leaders for more information 

about the plan. 

You can ask how the plan will help autistic 

students and their families. 
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More information 

There are different people you can contact for 

more information about the Autism Strategy. 

You can talk to 

● your school 

● a Regional Disability Coordinator. 

Use our website to find a Regional Disability 

Coordinator at an office near you. 

www.education.vic.gov.au/about/contact/ 

pages/regions.aspx 

You can send us an email if you have 

more questions. 

disability.inclusion@education.vic.gov.au 

www.education.vic.gov.au/about/contact
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